
75228_Auto_Edited.docx

WORD COUNT 4725 TIME SUBMITTED 25-MAY-2022 11:24AM

PAPER ID 86471080







11

13



8

9

14



15



2



2



2

2

7



12



3



6

10







1



1

1

1

3

4

5

16



3





7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

75228_Auto_Edited.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

link.springer.com
Internet

CA Gomes, S Di Saverio, M Sartelli, E Segallini, N
Cilloni, R Pezzilli, N Pagano, FC Gomes, F Catena.
"Severe acute pancreatitis: eight fundamental steps revised
according to the ‘PANCREAS’ acronym", The Annals of The Royal
College of Surgeons of England, 2020
Crossref

Lotte Boxhoorn, Rogier P Voermans, Stefan A
Bouwense, Marco J Bruno et al. "Acute pancreatitis",
The Lancet, 2020
Crossref

Ji Young Bang, Juan Pablo Arnoletti, Bronte A.
Holt, Bryce Sutton et al. "An Endoscopic
Transluminal Approach, Compared With Minimally Invasive
Surgery, Reduces Complications and Costs for Patients With
Necrotizing Pancreatitis", Gastroenterology, 2018
Crossref

Ji Young Bang, Juan Pablo Arnoletti, Bronte A.
Holt, Bryce Sutton et al. "An Endoscopic
Transluminal Approach, Compared to Minimally Invasive
Surgery, Reduces Complications and Costs for Patients With
Necrotizing Pancreatitis", Gastroenterology, 2018
Crossref

55 words — 1%

47 words — 1%

37 words — 1%

22 words — < 1%

22 words — < 1%



6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

J. Werner. "Chapter 9 Indication for Surgery in
Acute Necrotizing Pancreatitis", Springer Science
and Business Media LLC, 2009
Crossref

www.pubfacts.com
Internet

www.jebmh.com
Internet

Georgios I Papachristou. "Comparison of BISAP,
Ranson's, APACHE-II, and CTSI Scores in
Predicting Organ Failure, Complications, and Mortality in Acute
Pancreatitis", The American Journal of Gastroenterology,
10/27/2009
Crossref

Betsabé Reyes, Javier Padilla, Pilar Elena
González, Pablo Sanz. "Necrotizing Pancreatitis:
Step Up Approach", IntechOpen, 2021
Crossref

W. Uhl, H.-J. Schrag, M.W. Büchler. "Acute
Pancreatitis: Necrosectomy and Closed
Continuous Lavage of the Retroperitoneum", Digestive Surgery,
1994
Crossref

www.thieme-connect.com
Internet

Christopher J. DiMaio. "Management of
complications of acute pancreatitis", Current
Opinion in Gastroenterology, 2018
Crossref

19 words — < 1%

18 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%



14

15

16

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 10 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 10 WORDS

OSMAN İNAN, MUHAMMED FATİH ACEHAN,
ENES SEYDA ŞAHİNER, MERYEM ASLAN, EMİN
ALTIPARMAK, İHSAN ATES. "Comparision of the scoring
systems to predict clinical outcomes in elderly patients with
biliary pancreatitis: a cross-sectional study", Research Square
Platform LLC, 2022
Crossref Posted Content

"Therapeutic Endoscopic Ultrasound", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2020
Crossref

Guru Trikudanathan, Daniel R.J. Wolbrink, Hjalmar
C. van Santvoort, Shawn Mallery, Martin
Freeman, Marc G. Besselink. "Current Concepts in Severe Acute
and Necrotizing Pancreatitis: An Evidence-Based Approach",
Gastroenterology, 2019
Crossref

11 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%


